
Pos 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

TT6 

1 

No. 

63 

724 

738 

37 

149 

925 

112 

89 

x86 

923 

157 

371 

267G 

735 

686 

35G 

73 

Name 

Matthew Partsinevelos 

Chris Keeley 

Jose Suero 

Brian Casella 

Ahmad Lutfeali 

Evan Motl 

Devon Meadows 

Lou Lieberman 

Matthew Baccash 

Kyung Oh 

Pete Humphrey 

Nathan Young 

Kyle Turns 

Michael Choueiri 

Simon Chan 

Ricardo Soares 

Sarah Jane LaBouseur 

Class 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

Overall BestTm 

1:25.816 

1:26.754 

1:26.702 

1:27.395 

1:27.749 

1:29.403 

1:29.814 

1:30.238 

1:30.348 

1:30.938 

1:31.323 

1:28.939 

1:29.608 

1:30.244 

1:32.743 

1:40.186 

In Session 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 3) 

Sat1 Best Tm 

1:26.962 

1:27.447 

1:28.082 

1:29.756 

1:29.814 

1:31.867 

1:31.016 

1:31.724 

1:29.502 

1:30.559 

1:32.769 

1:40.620 

Year 

2005 

2019 

2005 

2008 

2017 

2001 

2018 

2006 

2017 

2012 

2016 

2002 

1995 

2004 

2003 

2005 

2015 

Make 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

Honda 

Nissan 

Toyota 

Honda 

Subaru 

Subaru 

Subaru 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Mini 

Model 

997 S 

Camaro SS 

S2000 

350Z 

86 

S2000 

WRX STi 

WRX 

BRZ 

M3 

M235i 

S2000 

M3 

330i 

330ci 

S2000 

Cooper 

Color 

Blue/White 

D.Blue/White/Gray 

Red 

Red 

Red 

Orange 

D.Gray 

White 

D.Gray 

Silver 

Black 

Yellow 

White 

White 

Blue/White 

Red 

D.Blue 

Sponsor 

Marmo Racing 

Casella Racing 

Zizatek 

The Reflection Studio 

Procom Racing 

ANBD/SUGU 

Auto Sports Fabrication 
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 
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Pos 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

45 

392 

201 

816 

202 

219G 

81 

Name 

Alan Cohen 

WayTooFast 

Billy Abold 

John Heller 

Christian Abold 

Paul Zhivago 

Onur Can 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:20.136 

1:22.830 

1:23.496 

1:23.745 

1:28.884 

1:29.504 

1:32.545 

In Session 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 1) 

Sat1 Best Tm 

1:25.294 

1:29.415 

1:30.543 

1:32.545 

Year 

2007 

2009 

2015 

2021 

2022 

2020 

2016 

Make 

Ford 

BMW 

Porsche 

Toyota 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Dodge 

Model 

Mustang 

M3 

GT3 Cup 

Supra 

Camaro 

Cayman GT4 

Charger 

Color 

Blue/White 

White 

Orange 

Green 

White/Black/Orange 

Gray 

Black 

Sponsor 

Myself 

Printed: 6/2/2024 9:25:24 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com. 
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